
1 宇  野  昌  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

トヨタ自動車 24 186.47 94.21 93.26 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4Lo 12.00 1.57 13.571 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2

2 3A 8.50 3.00 11.503 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

3 3Lo 5.10 1.50 6.603 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 3

4 FCSp4 3.20 1.07 4.272 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1

6 StSq4 3.90 1.70 5.603 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2

7 4F< < 9.46 X -4.00 5.46-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 4T 11.33 X 0.86 12.191 2 -1 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -1.14 3.92-2 -2 -3 -1 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

10 3A+1Lo<<+1F << 9.90 X -1.43 8.47-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -3 -3 -1 0

11 3S+3T 9.57 X 0.20 9.770 0 0 1 1 1 0 -1 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 1.50 3.503 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 1.36 4.862 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1

87.02 94.21

Skating Skills 2.00 9.399.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25

Transitions 2.00 9.079.00 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00

Performance 2.00 9.259.50 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.00

Composition 2.00 9.469.75 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 9.469.75 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25

93.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 田  中  刑  事

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷芸術科学大学 23 175.81 87.67 88.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 10.50 2.14 12.643 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 4S+REP 7.35 -2.23 5.12-2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 3A 8.50 1.43 9.931 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.86 3.860 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 1.07 3.673 2 3 3 2 1 1 2 2

6 4T 11.33 X 2.14 13.472 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2

7 3A+REP 6.55 X -2.00 4.55-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3F+3T 10.56 X -0.80 9.76-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.43 3.231 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

10 3Lo 5.61 X 1.30 6.912 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 2

11 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.30 6.300 1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 1.80 3.803 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2

80.90 87.67

Skating Skills 2.00 8.799.00 8.75 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75

Transitions 2.00 8.578.75 8.50 8.50 8.75 9.00 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.25

Performance 2.00 8.829.25 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.50 9.00 9.00 8.50

Composition 2.00 8.898.75 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.25 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 9.009.25 8.75 9.00 9.25 9.25 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.75

88.14
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3 無  良  崇  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

洋菓子のヒロタ 22 172.88 88.80 84.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 10.30 0.14 10.440 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.10 11.401 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2

3 3Lo 5.10 1.00 6.101 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.57 3.570 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 3A+2T 10.78 X 1.71 12.491 1 2 3 2 2 2 1 2

7 3A 9.35 X 2.00 11.352 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2

8 3F!+1Lo+2S ! 7.81 X 0.00 7.810 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.84 X 1.30 6.142 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2

11 3Lz 6.60 X -1.20 5.40-2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2

12 ChSq1 2.00 1.00 3.001 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0

79.68 88.80

Skating Skills 2.00 8.508.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.25

Transitions 2.00 8.007.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 7.75

Performance 2.00 8.618.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.75 8.50

Composition 2.00 8.438.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.75 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.508.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.75 9.00 7.75

84.08

4 日  野  龍  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 14 155.39 80.97 74.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+1Lo+3S 10.90 0.90 11.801 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.70 11.001 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

3 3A+2T 9.80 0.86 10.661 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo 5.10 0.80 5.901 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.71 3.711 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.43 3.930 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.40 2.402 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

8 3A 9.35 X 1.43 10.782 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

9 3Fe e 4.07 X -0.70 3.37-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.130 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 1

11 StSq4 3.90 0.90 4.802 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1

12 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.86 4.362 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1

72.68 80.97

Skating Skills 2.00 7.617.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 6.75

Transitions 2.00 7.147.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75

Performance 2.00 7.618.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50

Composition 2.00 7.467.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.398.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 6.75

74.42
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5 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 19 153.05 77.69 75.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S+2T 11.80 1.00 12.801 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.06 1.360 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

3 3A+3T< < 11.50 -1.00 10.50-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.57 3.570 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.71 3.312 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

6 3A+2T+2Lo 12.76 X 0.00 12.760 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.60 6.211 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

8 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.70 5.90-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 1.00 3.002 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1

12 3F 5.83 X 0.40 6.230 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

13 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

74.84 77.69

Skating Skills 2.00 7.577.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.217.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.688.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00

Composition 2.00 7.547.75 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.687.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75

75.36

6 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 17 152.83 80.89 71.94 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.80 0.14 9.940 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 3A 8.50 0.57 9.070 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

3 3F 5.30 0.50 5.801 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.29 3.790 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0

5 StSq4 3.90 0.70 4.602 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.43 3.431 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

7 3Lz!+3T ! 11.33 X 0.20 11.530 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

8 2A+1Lo+3S 9.02 X 0.70 9.721 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 1

9 3Lo 5.61 X 0.40 6.012 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0

11 3Lz! ! 6.60 X 0.10 6.700 1 0 1 0 0 0 -1 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.57 4.202 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 ChSq1 2.00 1.30 3.302 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

74.99 80.89

Skating Skills 2.00 7.327.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.047.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.257.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50

Composition 2.00 7.297.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.077.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75

71.94
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7 村  上  大  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

陽進堂 20 149.96 72.68 77.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 10.50 1.14 11.642 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1

3 3A+2T 9.80 1.71 11.512 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.802 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.10 5.711 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0

7 3A 9.35 X -2.00 7.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3Lz+1Lo+2S 8.58 X 0.60 9.181 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1

9 3F 5.83 X -0.70 5.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 3T 4.73 X 0.50 5.231 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.43 3.231 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.80 2.802 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

69.00 72.68

Skating Skills 2.00 8.008.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00

Transitions 2.00 7.437.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.758.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.718.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.758.00 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.25

77.28

8 鈴  木      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海道大学 13 140.56 72.58 67.98 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.80 2.00 11.802 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 3A 8.50 1.43 9.931 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2

3 3Lo 5.10 0.60 5.701 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.64 3.941 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

6 2A+3T 8.36 X -1.00 7.36-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 3F 5.83 X -1.50 4.33-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.07 3.070 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.10 0.56-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 2A+1Lo+3S 9.02 X 0.60 9.621 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0

11 3S 4.84 X 0.40 5.240 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 1.10 3.102 2 2 2 1 1 0 2 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.43 3.931 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

67.41 72.58

Skating Skills 2.00 6.896.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.716.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.966.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.936.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50

67.98
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9 佐  藤  洸  彬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岩手大学 21 136.87 65.51 73.36 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.80 -0.14 9.660 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1 -1

2 4T< < 8.00 -3.77 4.23-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 4T<<+REP << 3.01 -2.10 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq4 3.90 1.00 4.902 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.71 3.711 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1

6 3A 9.35 X 0.71 10.060 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 3S 4.84 X 1.00 5.841 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1

8 3Lz 6.60 X -2.00 4.60-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

10 3Lo 5.61 X -2.10 3.51-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 3F 5.83 X 0.70 6.531 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 1.20 3.202 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.57 4.071 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0

68.94 65.51

Skating Skills 2.00 7.397.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25

Transitions 2.00 7.117.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.147.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75

Composition 2.00 7.507.75 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.547.75 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25

73.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 山  本  草  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 18 135.39 60.97 74.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.30 6.701 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 3Lo 5.10 0.80 5.901 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

3 3T 4.30 0.50 4.801 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.43 3.930 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 0

5 StSq4 3.90 0.80 4.702 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.71 4.341 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1

7 3S 4.84 X 0.80 5.642 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1

8 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.20 6.360 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

9 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.21 5.820 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

10 FCSSp3 2.60 0.86 3.462 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

12 2Lo 1.98 X 0.21 2.190 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

53.52 60.97

Skating Skills 2.00 7.467.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00

Transitions 2.00 7.147.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.578.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 6.75 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.437.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.618.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.00

74.42
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11 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和スポーツランド 8 135.36 70.62 65.74 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 1.10 10.702 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lz! ! 6.00 0.10 6.100 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.79 3.791 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.43 3.930 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 0

7 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 1.00 8.042 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2

8 3F 5.83 X -0.60 5.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0

9 2A+1Lo+3S 9.02 X 0.90 9.921 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.60 2.601 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0

11 3Lo 5.61 X 0.90 6.510 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1

12 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.57 4.070 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 1

65.33 70.62

Skating Skills 2.00 6.796.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.326.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.796.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.75 7.00

Composition 2.00 6.546.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.436.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

65.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 本  田  太  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 7 133.12 72.84 60.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.80 0.57 10.370 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

2 3A 8.50 0.14 8.640 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

3 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.700 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

6 3F+2T+2Lo 9.24 X 0.20 9.440 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

7 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.60 8.961 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 3S 4.84 X 0.40 5.241 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0

11 3F 5.83 X 0.60 6.431 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

12 2A 3.63 X 0.36 3.990 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69.20 72.84

Skating Skills 2.00 6.256.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.716.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 2.00 6.147.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.116.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.936.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

60.28
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2017年12月21日～24日
Version:2017.28.16.504

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/24 21:19 Page 6



13 中  村      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 9 132.41 64.91 67.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -2.14 6.36-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3A+REP 5.95 -2.00 3.95-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 3F 5.30 0.70 6.001 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.030 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.71 3.311 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2

6 3Lz+3T 11.33 X -0.70 10.63-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.07 0.590 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1

8 2A+1Lo<+3S < 8.91 X -0.40 8.51-1 0 -1 1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

9 3Lz 6.60 X 0.60 7.201 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.21 3.211 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 -1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.60 2.601 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1

12 3Lo 5.61 X 0.20 5.810 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

13 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

66.56 64.91

Skating Skills 2.00 6.866.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25

Transitions 2.00 6.466.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75

Performance 2.00 6.616.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.936.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.896.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.00 7.00

67.50

14 川  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 15 131.63 63.91 67.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -1.00 7.500 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3Lo+3T 9.40 0.70 10.101 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0

3 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.700 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.29 3.490 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 3S 4.84 X 0.90 5.742 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.57 3.571 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 3Lo 5.61 X 0.40 6.011 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.50 2.501 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

60.29 63.91

Skating Skills 2.00 6.896.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.576.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.796.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.866.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.756.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50

67.72
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15 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理大附高校 16 131.18 62.30 68.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.40 5.60-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 3A+2T 9.80 0.86 10.660 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.03 2.830 1 1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.60 2.601 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1

7 3Lz!+3T ! 11.33 X -0.20 11.130 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

8 3Lo 5.61 X -0.70 4.91-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3F+2T 7.26 X -1.60 5.66-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.29 2.591 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.71 4.012 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

12 3S 4.84 X -0.20 4.640 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

13 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62.97 62.30

Skating Skills 2.00 7.007.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25

Transitions 2.00 6.616.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 7.25

Performance 2.00 6.867.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.50

Composition 2.00 7.047.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.937.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.75 7.25

68.88

16 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 3 127.75 70.21 57.54 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -0.86 7.64-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3Lz 6.00 0.00 6.000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.47 1.33-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.64 3.640 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 3A+2T 9.80 0.57 10.371 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

6 3F 5.30 0.10 5.400 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.21 3.010 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 -1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 0.30 11.631 0 1 -1 1 0 1 0 0

10 3S+2T+2Lo 8.25 X 0.10 8.350 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0

69.21 70.21

Skating Skills 2.00 5.896.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.466.00 5.00 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.966.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 5.756.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.716.00 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.00

57.54
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17 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理大附高校 11 121.23 58.95 62.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -1.30 4.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3F 5.30 0.70 6.000 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.630 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.29 2.891 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

6 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 0.60 11.931 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 3Lo+1Lo+2S 7.59 X 0.40 7.991 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.29 3.290 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

10 3Lo 5.61 X 0.90 6.511 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.29 3.921 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.30 2.301 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.36 3.860 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0

56.29 58.95

Skating Skills 2.00 6.396.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.046.25 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.216.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.296.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.216.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00

62.28

18 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金光学園 5 117.97 53.11 64.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

2 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -1.10 3.10-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 3F 5.30 0.80 6.101 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.64 3.641 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 -1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.64 3.941 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 3S 4.84 X 0.50 5.340 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1

7 3Lo< < 3.96 X -0.40 3.56-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 1 -1

8 3F+1Lo+2S 7.81 X 0.60 8.411 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 1

9 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 3Lo+1T 6.05 X -0.50 5.550 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

11 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.79 4.27-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

12 ChSq1 2.00 1.00 3.001 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

13 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 -1

51.82 53.11

Skating Skills 2.00 6.576.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.186.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.616.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.576.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50

64.86
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19 山  田  耕  新

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SMBC 12 116.39 59.61 57.78 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -1.29 7.21-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.20 10.500 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

3 3S+3T 8.70 0.20 8.900 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.63-1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.29 2.891 1 1 -1 1 1 0 0 0

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1 0

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.70 5.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1

11 2A+1T<<+2T << 5.06 X -1.36 3.70-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1

65.27 59.61

Skating Skills 2.00 5.866.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.436.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.756.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 5.966.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.896.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

57.78

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 梶  田  健  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 2 113.92 53.72 60.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.14 4.740 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.30 -0.50 6.80-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3F+1Lo+2S 7.10 0.60 7.701 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.161 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

6 3Lze e 4.62 X -0.90 3.72-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3S 4.84 X 0.10 4.941 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 FCSSp4 3.00 0.29 3.290 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.40 2.401 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

13 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.36 2.861 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0

52.59 53.72

Skating Skills 2.00 6.146.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.716.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 6.186.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.006.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.076.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

60.20

第86回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

武蔵野の森総合スポーツプラザ（東京都調布市）

2017年12月21日～24日
Version:2017.28.16.504

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/24 21:19 Page 10



21 唐  川  常  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 6 113.22 54.28 58.94 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 -1.10 9.20-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3Lo 5.10 0.10 5.201 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3Fe e 3.70 -1.80 1.90-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.60 7.201 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.10 7.140 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.29 3.921 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.03 3.030 0 0 0 -1 0 1 1 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

11 1A+2T+1Lo 3.19 X -0.09 3.100 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.50 2.501 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55.29 54.28

Skating Skills 2.00 6.076.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.796.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.866.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50

Composition 2.00 6.006.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.756.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

58.94

22 中  野  耀  司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 1 102.78 49.94 54.84 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -3.00 5.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3A+2T 9.80 0.00 9.800 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0

3 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.29 3.790 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.29 3.290 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.14 2.741 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 0

7 3T 4.73 X -0.90 3.83-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -2 -1

8 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X -0.50 5.11-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

55.82 49.94

Skating Skills 2.00 5.716.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.145.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.506.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.576.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.505.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

54.84

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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23 渡  邊  純  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 4 99.90 41.18 59.72 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+1Lo+2S ! 7.80 -0.70 7.10-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.43 3.430 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1

4 3T+2T 5.60 0.30 5.900 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.36 3.661 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.30 0.29 3.590 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2S 1.43 X -0.11 1.32-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1

10 CCSp4 3.20 -0.01 3.190 1 0 0 0 -1 1 -1 -1

11 2T 1.43 X -0.09 1.340 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

12 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.40 2.400 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0

42.04 41.18

Skating Skills 2.00 6.146.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.795.75 5.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.826.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 6.116.00 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.005.75 5.75 6.00 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.50

59.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 佐  上      凌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 10 91.11 38.11 54.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 -2.10 8.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.63-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.30 2.301 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 -1

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

10 3T+1Lo+2S 6.71 X 0.00 6.710 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

11 3S 4.84 X -0.60 4.240 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

12 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.09 3.410 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1

42.27 38.11

Skating Skills 2.00 5.546.25 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.255.75 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.186.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.576.25 5.50 5.25 6.50 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.466.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 4.50 6.00 4.75 5.75 5.25

54.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第86回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

武蔵野の森総合スポーツプラザ（東京都調布市）

2017年12月21日～24日
Version:2017.28.16.504

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/24 21:19 Page 12


